
Cleveland Browns at Detroit Lions Preseason Game 1                          -17-

OFFENSE          
WR 12 Josh Gordon 16 Andrew Hawkins 11 Travis Benjamin 15 Marlon Moore 18 Taylor Gabriel 
         17 Jonathan Krause
LT 73 Joe Thomas 64 Martin Wallace 60 Abasi Salimu      
LG 75 Joel Bitonio 74 Paul McQuistan 70 Ryan Lee      
C 55 Alex Mack 66 Alex Parsons 61 Jeremiah Warren [68 Nick McDonald]  
RG 77 John Greco  65 Garrett Gilkey 63 Keavon Milton      
RT 72 Mitchell Schwartz 78 Reid Fragel [62 Michael Bowie] [69 Randall Harris]    
TE 84 Jordan Cameron 82 Gary Barnidge 81 Jim Dray 87 Emmanuel Ogbuehi    
WR 19 Miles Austin 13 Nate Burleson 86 Anthony Armstrong 80 Charles Johnson 83 Willie Snead
QB 6 Brian Hoyer 2 Johnny Manziel 4 Tyler Thigpen 9 Connor Shaw    
RB 44 Ben Tate 20 Terrance West 25 Chris Ogbonnaya 27 Edwin Baker 28 Dion Lewis
         34 Isaiah Crowell
FB 47 MarQueis Gray 48 Ray Agnew        
           
DEFENSE          
RE 90 Billy Winn 95 Armonty Bryant 91 Calvin Barnett      
NT 71 Ahtyba Rubin 67 Ishmaa’ily Kitchen 60 Jacobbi McDaniel      
LE 92 Desmond Bryant 98 Phil Taylor 93 John Hughes 79 Cam Henderson    
OLB 99 Paul Kruger 97 Jabaal Sheard 52 Eric Martin       
MIKE 56 Karlos Dansby 54 Zac Diles 59 Tank Carder      
WILL 53 Craig Robertson 58 Chris Kirksey 50 Darius Eubanks      
OLB 51 Barkevious Mingo 94 Justin Staples 49 Jamaal Westerman      
RCB 22 Buster Skrine 21 Justin Gilbert 38 Aaron Berry 41 T.J. Heath 36 K’Waun Williams 
         40 Royce Adams
LCB 23 Joe Haden 35 Isaiah Trufant 26 Pierre Desir 29 Leon McFadden 42 Robert Nelson 
FS 39 Tashaun Gipson 33 Jordan Poyer 37 Josh Aubrey      
SS 31 Donte Whitner 30 Jim Leonhard 24 Johnson Bademosi 43 Darwin Cook    
    
          
SPECIAL TEAMS         
P 5 Spencer Lanning      
K 8 Billy Cundiff       
H 5 Spencer Lanning      
KR 11 Travis Benjamin 22 Buster Skrine 21 Justin Gilbert 18 Taylor Gabriel
PR 11 Travis Benjamin 33 Jordan Poyer 30 Jim Leonhard 18 Taylor Gabriel
LS 57 Christian Yount       
        

Rookies/fi rst-year players are underlined 
 Injured players are in [brackets] 

DEPTH CHART/PRONUNCIATION GUIDEDEPTH CHART/PRONUNCIATION GUIDE (AS OF AUG. 5)(AS OF AUG. 5)

Brian Angelichio (coach) .........an-jah-LEEK-o 
Johnson Bademosi ...................BAH-day-MOH-see
Joel Bitonoio ............................buh-TONE-ee-oh
Nate Burleson ...........................BURL-uh-son
Isaiah Crowell ..........................croh-ELL
Pierre Desir ..............................duh-ZEER
Chuck Driesbach (coach) .........DRIZ-bock
Darius Eubanks ........................YOU-banks
Reid Fragel ...............................FRAY-guhl
Tashaun Gipson ........................ tuh-SHAWN
MarQueis Gray .........................mar-KWEESE
John Greco ...............................GRECK-oh
Ishmaa’ily Kitchen  .................. ish-MAY-lee
Dowell Loggains (coach) .........DAAW-uhl LOGG-ins

PRONUNCIATION GUIDE

Jacobbi McDaniel .................... Juh-COH-bee
Shawn Mennenga (coach) ........MEN-in-guh
Keavon Milton .........................KEY-von
Barkevious Mingo ....................bar-KEY-vee-us
Emmanuel Ogbuehi .................oh-BOY-hee
Chris Ogbonnaya .....................o-bonn-EYE-ah
Mike Pettine (coach) ................PETT-in
Ahtyba Rubin ...........................ah-TAH-bah
Jabaal Sheard ........................... juh-BALL SHEERD
Buster Skrine ............................SCREEN
Chris Tabor (coach) ..................TAY-ber
Tony Tuioti (coach) ..................TOO-ee-oh-TEE
K’Waun Williams .....................K-wahn


